associate company of the listed entity
during the last financial year;

a Mlorandum of Undertaking is

has been entered into; I yet to be executed.

1 relevant approvals)
sale/disposal
Consideration received from such

sale/disposal

b)

C)

d) INR 5,50,00,000 (Rupees Five Crore Fifty lakhs
Only) to be received over the period of one year

from the date of completion of the transfer /
transaction.

r Met & Securities Limited (ICMS)
of the buyers belong to the promoter/ I is a wholly owned subsidiary of IDBI Bank
promoter group/group companies.